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Atticus

Modular Sofa

Section - Armless
Shadow Grey Fabric

Product Specifications

Overall Width

Overall Depth

Overall Height

Seat Height

Weight

Cushions

Upholstery Colour
Upholstery Material
Oekotex Certificate
Leg Colour & Material

Designer

84cm

85.5cm

72cm

43cm

24kg

Pocket Springs + Foam + Fiber Filling
Shadow Grey Fabric

100% Polyester | Martindale > 50000 Rubs
Yes

Matt Black Polypropylene

Bent Design

Manufacturer

LEVEL
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www.level.com.au | 234 Centre Dandenong Road, Cheltenham, VIC, 3192 | 03 8585 6633


https://level.com.au/product/atticus-modular-sofa-section-armless-shadow-grey-fabric

